Photo is representative
Eaton EFH400-120
Eaton B-Line series heater, Die-cast
aluminum, glass bead, Clip for 35 mm DIN
rail, EN 50022, Heaters, 400 W, Fan heaters
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton B-Line series heater
CATALOG NUMBER EFH400-120
UPC 782051177183
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 0.87 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 4.68 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 4.738 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 4.619 lb
COMPLIANCES Not Applicable
CERTIFICATIONS UL Listed
PRODUCT TYPE Heater
Specifications
Model
SPECIAL FEATURES 400 W
PRODUCT CATEGORY Heaters
TYPE Barrier kit
Resources
CATALOGS
Electrical Enclosure
Catalog
Climate Control Products
Section - Enclosure
Catalog
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
EFH400-120
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.